
Direction: Half Moon Bay

42 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

117 bus Time Schedule
Half Moon Bay Route Timetable:

Sunday 6:37 AM - 8:37 PM

Monday 5:33 AM - 8:33 PM

Tuesday 5:33 AM - 8:33 PM

Wednesday 5:33 AM - 8:33 PM

Thursday 5:33 AM - 8:33 PM

Friday 5:33 AM - 8:33 PM

Saturday 6:37 AM - 8:37 PM

117 bus Info
Direction: Half Moon Bay
Stops: 42
Trip Duration: 60 min
Line Summary:

The 117 bus line (Linda Mar Park & Ride - Moonridge Apts) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours
are:
(1) Half Moon Bay: 5:33 AM - 8:33 PM(2) Pacifica: 5:08 AM - 7:58 PM
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 117 bus station near you and find out when is the next 117 bus arriving.

117 bus time schedule & line map

Linda Mar Park & Ride - Moonridge Apts Get The App117

Linda Mar Park N Ride

Devil's Slide Tunnel Stop

Main St & 4th St

Main St & 7th St

Hwy 1 & 16th St

Etheldore St & California Ave

Etheldore St & Vermont Ave

Etheldore St & Sunshine Valley Rd

Seton Coastside Med Ctr

Marine Blvd & Etheldore St

Cypress Ave & Hwy 1

Airport St & Los Banos Ave

Airport St & La Granada Ln-Mobile Home Park

Airport St & Harvard Ave

Prospect Way & Capistrano Rd

Capistrano Rd & Pillar Point Harbor

Ave Alhambra & Vallejo St

Ave Alhambra & Sonora Ave-Francisco St

Ave Alhambra & the Alameda

Plaza Alhambra & Ave Portola

Plaza Alhambra & Coronado St

https://moovitapp.com/san_francisco___san_jose__ca-22/lines/117/89329313/6363707/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-San_Francisco___San_Jose__CA-22-8768-89329313&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Linda%20Mar%20Park%20%26%20Ride%20-%20Moonridge%20Apts
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520States%26ep.metro_name%3DSan%2520Francisco%2520-%2520San%2520Jose%252C%2520CA&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-San_Francisco___San_Jose__CA-22-8768-89329313&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=22&af_sub7=22&deep_link_sub1=22&af_sub5=V1-Lines-15745-20240331-Header_Bidding___LINE-1709645776&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D89329313%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_117_Linda%20Mar%20Park%20%26%20Ride%20-%20Moonridge%20Apts_San%20Francisco%20-%20San%20Jose%2C%20CA_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_117_Linda%20Mar%20Park%20%26%20Ride%20-%20Moonridge%20Apts_San%20Francisco%20-%20San%20Jose%2C%20CA_View


Direction: Pacifica

42 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

117 bus Time Schedule
Pacifica Route Timetable:

Sunday 5:01 AM - 7:01 PM

Monday 5:08 AM - 7:58 PM

Tuesday 5:08 AM - 7:58 PM

Wednesday 5:08 AM - 7:58 PM

Thursday 5:08 AM - 7:58 PM

Friday 5:08 AM - 7:58 PM

Saturday 5:01 AM - 7:01 PM

117 bus Info

Hwy 1 & Medio Ave

3040 Hwy 1

Hwy 1 & Roosevelt Blvd

Hwy 1 & Ruisseau Francais Ave

Hwy 1 & Spindrift Way

Hwy 1 & Kehoe Ave

Hwy 1 & Grand Dr

Main St & Lewis Foster Dr

Hwy 92 & Hwy 1

Strawflower Shopping Ctr

Kelly Ave & Church St-Community Center

Main St & Miramontes St

741 Main St-Ides Hall

Main St & Poplar St

Main St & Grove St

Main St & Higgins Canyon Rd

Hwy 1 & Wavecrest Rd

Hwy 1 & Redondo Beach Rd

Miramontes Point Rd & Hwy 1

Miramontes Point Rd & Iris Ln

Miramontes Point Rd-Moonridge Apts

Miramontes Point Rd-Moonridge Apts

Hwy 1 & Miramontes Point Rd

Hwy 1 & Nurseryman Exchange

2265 Hwy 1

Main St & Higgins Canyon Rd

Main St & Grove St

Main St & Poplar St

735 Main St-Ides Hall

https://moovitapp.com/san_francisco___san_jose__ca-22/lines/117/89329313/6363707/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-San_Francisco___San_Jose__CA-22-8768-89329313&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Linda%20Mar%20Park%20%26%20Ride%20-%20Moonridge%20Apts
https://moovitapp.com/san_francisco___san_jose__ca-22/lines/117/89329313/6363691/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-San_Francisco___San_Jose__CA-22-8768-89329313&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Linda%20Mar%20Park%20%26%20Ride%20-%20Moonridge%20Apts


Direction: Pacifica
Stops: 42
Trip Duration: 55 min
Line Summary:

Main / Miramontes

Kelly Ave & Church St

Main St & Lewis Foster Dr

Hwy 92 & Hwy 1

Strawflower Shopping Ctr

Hwy 1 & Terrace Ave

Hwy 1 & Grandview Blvd

Hwy 1 & Spindrift Way

Hwy 1 & Ruisseau Francais Ave

Hwy 1 & Nurseryman Exchange

Hwy 1 & Roosevelt Blvd

Hwy 1 & Alto Ave

Hwy 1 & Medio Ave

Plaza Alhambra & Coronado St

Plaza Alhambra & Ave Portola

Ave Alhambra & Coronado St-San Luis Ave

Ave Alhambra & Francisco St-Sonora Ave

Ave Alhambra & Vallejo St-Carmel Ave

Capistrano Rd & Pillar Point Harbor

Prospect Way & Broadway

Airport St & Harvard Ave

Airport St & La Granada Ln-Mobile Home Park

Airport St & Los Banos Ave

Cypress Ave & Hwy 1

Seton Coastside Med Ctr

Etheldore St & Marine Blvd

Etheldore St & Sunshine Valley Rd

Etheldore St & California Ave

Hwy 1 & 14th St

Main St & 7th St @ USPS

Main St & 4th St

2nd St & Main St

Devil's Slide Tunnel Stop

https://moovitapp.com/san_francisco___san_jose__ca-22/lines/117/89329313/6363691/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-San_Francisco___San_Jose__CA-22-8768-89329313&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Linda%20Mar%20Park%20%26%20Ride%20-%20Moonridge%20Apts


117 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in San
Francisco - San Jose, CA.
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https://moovitapp.com/san_francisco___san_jose__ca-22/lines/117/89329313/6363707/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-San_Francisco___San_Jose__CA-22-8768-89329313&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Linda%20Mar%20Park%20%26%20Ride%20-%20Moonridge%20Apts
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